
Pos. 

 

BRUTALE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

CATAPULTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NPT 

 

DESMODUE 

N° 

68 

98 

72 

28 

179 

138 

31 

70 

29 

189 

5 

12 

22 

38 

35 

50 

102 

2 

8 

7 

37 

27 

15 

96 

52 

321 

133 

Pilote 3 

BOURGOIN Cyrille 

PAQUET Philippe 

CHIPAULT Laurent 

CLEMENT Philippe 

PIERQUIN Dimiti 

CHARDAN Frédéric 

GERMAIN Fabio 

GAITEY Philippe 

FRUCHART Johanna 

BARBIER Thomas 

MARY Bryan 

DUNEAU Didier 

BRUNEAU Eric 

COING-BELLEY Fabrice 

VIEMONT Jonathan 

DELAFOLLYE Matthias 

ERBISTI Christophe 

HADDOU Yoann 

AUGER Hervé 

VANZETTO Gilles 

LHUILIER Jean-Louis 

CHOISY Wilfried 

ROBERDEAU Mathias 

MOREL Valentin 

HUMEZ Thierry 

DEHANNE Benjamin 

LEFRANCOIS Raynald 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NPT 

Catégorie 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

BRUTALE 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

CATAPULTA 

Meilleur tps 

1:54.550 

1:56.345 

1:59.894 

2:00.826 

2:00.928 

2:01.582 

2:03.085 

2:04.720 

2:05.931 

2:09.901 

2:13.929 

2:14.822 

1:52.009 

1:52.671 

1:52.910 

1:54.633 

1:56.235 

1:57.129 

1:58.603 

2:01.552 

2:01.878 

2:02.441 

2:03.707 

2:04.213 

2:04.539 

2:06.221 

Diff. 

1.795 

5.344 

6.276 

6.378 

7.032 

8.535 

10.170 

11.381 

15.351 

19.379 

20.272 

0.662 

0.901 

2.624 

4.226 

5.120 

6.594 

9.543 

9.869 

10.432 

11.698 

12.204 

12.530 

14.212 

Écart 

1.795 

3.549 

0.932 

0.102 

0.654 

1.503 

1.635 

1.211 

3.970 

4.028 

0.893 

0.662 

0.239 

1.723 

1.602 

0.894 

1.474 

2.949 

0.326 

0.563 

1.266 

0.506 

0.326 

1.682 

Tps total 

15:36.974 

16:03.830 

16:47.461 

16:59.905 

17:07.785 

16:37.645 

15:28.591 

15:14.872 

15:28.942 

11:06.790 

16:07.240 

17:11.367 

4:58.555 

13:41.623 

8:13.499 

11:55.697 

11:18.023 

15:36.841 

16:22.863 

14:41.630 

16:59.941 

15:49.121 

15:27.155 

15:13.324 

16:57.421 

13:41.168 

2:02.770 

Tours 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

2 

7 

4 

6 

5 

7 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

6 

1 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

DUE VALVOLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

LEGGERO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SUPERQUADRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NPT 

N° 

23 

45 

400 

88 

60 

51 

16 

57 

911 

218 

3 

83 

21 

59 

6 

26 

14 

Pilote 3 

MALE François 

COMBARET Quentin 

MAYER Jean Christophe 

MICHEL Damien 

BEITONE Lionel 

AGERON Adrien 

BAURET Patrick 

CHRYSSOSTOME 

BACH Julien 

HALLOUIN Nathalie 

CANTEL Brice 

POMMIER Léa 

CANCELA Stephan 

LAINE Sébastien 

SEMELIER Patrick 

DUTEIL Nicolas 

LETANG Hadi 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NPT 

Catégorie 

DESMODUE 

DESMODUE 

DESMODUE 

DESMODUE 

DUE VALVOLE 

DUE VALVOLE 

DUE VALVOLE 

DUE VALVOLE 

LEGGERO 

LEGGERO 

LEGGERO 

LEGGERO 

SUPERQUADRO 

SUPERQUADRO 

SUPERQUADRO 

SUPERQUADRO 

SUPERQUADRO 

Meilleur tps 

2:01.983 

2:06.539 

2:06.817 

2:06.871 

2:02.694 

2:03.835 

2:03.922 

2:18.667 

2:02.446 

2:08.887 

2:09.562 

2:15.288 

1:50.762 

1:52.974 

2:02.696 

2:06.333 

Diff. 

4.556 

4.834 

4.888 

1.141 

1.228 

15.973 

6.441 

7.116 

12.842 

2.212 

11.934 

15.571 

Écart 

4.556 

0.278 

0.054 

1.141 

0.087 

14.745 

6.441 

0.675 

5.726 

2.212 

9.722 

3.637 

Tps total 

8:52.341 

15:57.163 

15:30.546 

15:55.789 

15:18.408 

15:19.364 

15:22.519 

7:24.932 

16:40.695 

15:55.585 

15:44.293 

16:45.410 

15:12.735 

15:42.693 

15:50.270 

15:13.777 

3:31.760 

Tours 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

1 
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